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Directions to the Binder for placing the Copper Plates.

V o L. I.

AUthor*s head, to face the title.

Earl of Hallifax page 28

Sir William Johnfon 160
Map of North America 167
Lord Blakeney 29;
Map of Minorca 332
Map of Ball Indies 347
Admiral Byng 442

VOL. ir.

King George II. to face the title.

Map of feat of war in Germany 72
Mr. Pitt

General Townfend
Mr. Legge
Chart of coaft of France
Lord Ligonier

Sir Piercy Brett

Captain Forreft

Lord Clive

Prince Ferdinand

118

131

176
28^
308
328
361

370

435

Lord Vifcount Howe page
Admiral Pocock
Marfhal Keith
Admiral 1 yrrel

Admiral Bofcawen

VOL. IV.

King George III. to face the
Marquis of Granby
General Kingfley

General Wolfe
Plan of fiege c/ Quebec
General Amherft
Map of Weft Indies

Captain Harvey
Adiitiral Hawke
Hereditary Prince

209

279

421

443

title.

»7

9«
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129

142
252
271

339

VOL. V,

VOL. IH.

Duke of Cumberland, to face the

tide.

Captain Gardiner 57
Duke of Marlborough 79
Duke of York 180

King of Pruffia, to face the title

Captain Skynner
Sir Charles Saunders
Lord Bute

Admiral Keppel
Alderman Beckford
Lord Temple
Colonel Coote
Map of Mariinic*

General Monckton
Earl of Albemarle

5^
7«
9«
117

«5$
196
211

257
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This Day is PubliJJxd^

By E D w A R D and C H A R L E s D I L L Y, in the Poultry, London -

And Sold by all Bookfellers in Great Britain and Ireland;

By the KING's Authority. Dedicated to His Majesty.

Ne?tly printed in Twelve Pocket V^olumes, and embellifhed with Por-

traits of the illuftriousPerfons, Price lew'd i8s. or neatly bound il. 45,

An entire New Work, intituled,

'"I^HE British Plutarch, or Biographical Entertainer:
JL being a fclc6l Colledlion of the LIVES at large of the moft emi-

nent Men, Natives of Great Britain and Ireland, from the Reign of

Henry VIII. to George H. both inclufive; whether diftinguifhcd as

btatei'mcD, Patriots, Warriors, Divines, Poets, Puilorophers.


